DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
RESOLUTION CORPORATION LIMITED

RESOLUTION DV LTD.

RESOLUTION DYNAMICS LIMITED
RESOLUTION FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED
RESOLUTION FINANCIAL LIMITED

RESOLUTION FUND MANAGERS LIMITED

RE:SOLUTION HUMAN CAPITAL
CONSULTING LIMITED

RESOLUTION INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RESOLUTION INVESTMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

RESOLUTION INVESTMENT BANKING
LIMITED

RESOLUTION PUBLISHING LIMITED

RESOLUTIONS MSP EMEA LIMITED

RESOLVED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RESOLVED ENERGY LIMITED

RESOLVE MOTORSPORT LIMITED

RESOLVE PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED

RESOLVE PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED

RESOLVE (UK) C.I.C.

RESONANCE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

RESONS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE RESOURCES GROUP LIMITED

RESOURCEABILITY LIMITED

RESOURCE CONVERSION PLC

RESOURCE CONVERSION PLC

RESOURCE CONVERSION PLC

RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

RESOURCE EQUIP & INSPIRE LIMITED

RESOURCEFLOW RECRUITMENT LIMITED

RESOURCE FOR LONDON

RESOURCEFUL SERVICES LIMITED

RESOURCE INNOVATIONS LIMITED

RESOURCE INTERIM LIMITED

RESOURCE INTL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

RESOURCE MARKET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RESOURCE MATTERS LIMITED

RESOURCEPRIME LIMITED

RESOURCE PROFESSIONALS LIMITED

RESOURCE PROTECTION INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

RESOURCES DECISIONEERING
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RESOURCES DECISIONEERING
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RESOURCES FOR TEACHING LIMITED

RESOURCES FOR TEACHING AND
LEARNING LTD

RESOURCES INDUSTRY LIMITED.

RESOURCES (N E) LIMITED

RESOURCES OFFICE LIMITED

RESOURCING GROUP LIMITED

R.E. SPENCER LIMITED

RESPONSE ONE LIMITED

RESPONSE ONE HOLDINGS LIMITED

05446961
03518213
03638878
05448448
05448609
06752683
05445512

05445871
06752204

05720474

05555723
06813600
07124239
06389081
06420531
07328566
07328566
04122727
06008042
05871926
05339659
07121753
07571571
07571571
07571571
03585135
06699688
06604546
02676631
06693925
03863531
02426561
07782993
06383528
07045111
05267144
05093051
02753740

01973417

01973417

04153447
07381728

05595202
06699536
04915800
04833222
06947521
03624881
06724581

(B1)
(P1)
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10/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011

10/10/2011
10/10/2011

10/10/2011

07/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
06/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011

08/10/2011
07/10/2011

07/10/2011
05/10/2011

05/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011

RESOLUTE PROPERTY CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

RESPONSE ONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
RESPONSE ONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
RESPONSE ONE LIMITED

RESPONSE ONE LIMITED

RESPONSE ONE LIMITED

RESPONSE ONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
RESPONSE SEATING LIMITED

RESPONSIBLE FUTURES LTD

RESPONSINET LIMITED

RESPONSIVE CARE AT HOME LIMITED
RESPONSIVE CARE AT HOME LIMITED

RESPONSIVE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

RESPONSIVE MARKETING LTD.
RESPUBLICA POLICY LIMITED
RESPUBLICA POLICY LIMITED

RESTALONE LTD

REST AND RECOUP LTD

RESTART FIVE ZERO LIMITED

RESTART FIVE ZERO LIMITED

RESTAURANT.CO.UK LIMITED

RESTAURANT SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

RESTAURANTS PLUS LIMITED

RESTLINE LIMITED

RESTMOR GROUP LIMITED

RESTMOR GROUP LIMITED

RESTMOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RESTOCK THEATRE

RESTON & BERWICK FARMING COMPANY
LIMITED

RESTORE PLC

RESTORED PROPERTIES LIMITED

RESTORES8 LIMITED

RESTORE FINANCE LIMITED

RESTORE (SY) LIMITED

RESTRICTED ACCESS LIMITED

RESTRICTED ACCESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

RESTUS BEDS LIMITED

RESUL'S FOOD & WINE LIMITED

THE RESULTS GROUP LIMITED

RESULTCLAIMS LIMITED

RESULT ONLINE LTD

RESULTS EDUCATION

RESULTS EDUCATION

RESULTS IG LIMITED

RESULT SOFTWARE LIMITED

RESULTS PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED
THE RESULTS SERVICE MARKETING
CONSULTANTS LTD

RESUME UK LIMITED

RESUME TEMPLATES LIMITED

RESUME TEMPLATES LIMITED

RESURGAM PROPERTIES LIMITED

RESURRECTION PLUMBING AND HEATING
SERVICES LIMITED

07012879

06724581
06724581
03624881
03624881
03624881
06724581
03483214
03661499
06692359
07696333
07696333
07314007
03786924
06974842
06974842
06312601
07365967
07805788
07805788
06358269
02737186
06694095
05374800
00734376
00734376
07389010
06381468
00060938

05169780
00369261
07122604
03418186
03680184
04457849
07011950
03421011
06803768
03630752
07385368
04836467
02761858
02761858
07203743
03434758
06576501
07385012

04317569
07805225
07805225
06735138
04968718

11/10/2011

06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
08/10/2011
10/10/2011

07/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011

11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
10/10/2011



